© 2014, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LB1-0487-EN_B
Foot & Ankle
Hand, Wrist & Elbow
Arthrex
Compression FT Screw System
Compression FT Screw System
The headless titanium 2.5 Micro, 3.5 Mini and 4.0 Standard Compression FT
Screws can be used for a wide range of indications in the upper and lower

are also available in the QuickFixTM
Cannulated Screw Set (AR-8737S).
Ordering Information
Compression FT Screw System Set (AR-8738S) includes:
Depth Device  AR-8737-36
Obturator for Drill Guide  AR-8737-44
Percutaneous Drill Guide  AR-8737-43
Screwdriver Handle, ratcheting  AR-8950RH
Guidewire Plunger  AR-8737-56
Screw Holding Forceps  AR-8941F
Percutaneous Pin Clamp  AR-8737-57
Screw Caddy  AR-8738C
2.5 Micro Compression FT Screws
Drill Bit, straight, cannulated, 2.2 mm      AR-8737-35
Driver, cannulated, 1.5 mm hex  AR-8737-37
Profile Drill, Micro AR-8737-46
Parallel Drill Guide  AR-8737-48
3.5 Mini Compression FT Screws
Drill Bit, straight, cannulated, 2.2 mm  AR-8737-35
Driver, cannulated, T10 Hexalobe  AR-8737-38
Profile Drill, Mini  AR-8737-47
Parallel Drill Guide  AR-8737-49
4.0 Standard Compression FT Screws
Drill Bit, straight, cannulated, 2.7 mm  AR-8737-50
Driver, cannulated, T10 Hexalobe  AR-8737-38
Profile Drill, Standard  AR-8737-54
Parallel Drill Guide  AR-8737-55
Implants:
2.5 Micro Compression FT Screws*
 8 mm – 14 mm (1 mm increments)  AR-8725-08H – 14H
 16 mm – 30 mm (2 mm increments)  AR-8725-16H – 30H
3.5 Mini Compression FT Screws*
 12 mm – 34 mm (2 mm increments) AR- 8730-12H – 34H
4.0 Standard Compression FT Screws*
 16 mm – 50 mm (2 mm increments) AR- 8740-16H – 50H
Disposables (not included in Set):
2.5 Micro Compression FT Screws
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip,
 .034” (.86 mm), laser-marked  AR-8737-39
Guidewire w/Double Trocar Tip,
 .034” (.86 mm), laser-marked AR-8737-39KD
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip, threaded,
 .034” (.86 mm), laser-marked  AR-8737-40
3.5 Mini Compression FT Screws
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip,
 .045” (1.1 mm), laser-marked  AR-8737-41
Guidewire w/Double Trocar Tip,
 .045” (1.1 mm), laser-marked AR-8737-41KD
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip, threaded,
 .045” (1.1 mm), laser-marked AR-8737-42
4.0 Standard Compression FT Screws
Guidewire w/Trocar Tip,
 .045” (1.1 mm), laser-marked AR-8737-41
Guidewire w/Double Trocar Tip,